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Onpenenenue yria

Nwms:

Pemure kaxayr 3axauy.

1)

4)

7

.

ITox xakuM BapuaHTOM
[IPaBUJIBHO ONPEIEIIEH
UKLM?

A.0°
B. 35°
C.115°
D. 143°

N\

[Tox kakum BapraHTOM
MPAaBUJIBHO ONPENEIICH
UOKLM?

A. 84°
B. 174°
C. 44°
D. 136°

K L M

& >

ITox xakuM BapuaHTOM
IIPaBUJILHO OIPECIICH
UKLM?

A. 122°
B. 180°
C.65°

D. 153°

2)

5)

8)

K

ITox xakuM BapuaHTOM
[IPaBUJIBHO ONPEIEIIEH
UKLM?

A. 134°
B. 65°
C. 18°
D. 44°

C

[Tox kakum BapraHTOM
MIPAaBUJIBHO ONPENEIICH
LOABC?

A. 167°

B. 146°

C. 90°

D. 23°

e

ITox xakuM BapuaHTOM
IIPaBUJILHO OIPECIICH
UKLM?

A. 151°
B. 92°
C. 115°
D.27°

3)

6)

9)

K

ITox xakum BapuaHTOM
[IPaBUJIBHO ONPEIEIIEH
UKLM?

A.153°
B.7°
C. 46°
D. 78°

K

[Tox kakum BapraHTOM
MIPAaBUJIBHO ONPENEIICH
UOKLM?

A.99°
B. 125°
C. 48°
D. 69°

A

N

ITox xakuM BapuaHTOM
IIPaBUJILHO OIIPEACIICH
UABC?

A. 124°
B. 89°
C. 147°
D.31°

OTBeThI
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K
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A

N
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OTrBeTHI
L D
2. B
3. C
4. C
5. C
6 C
7. B
8. A
9. C
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